TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Route 360, Hana Highway Repairs and Maintenance at Various Locations Phase-3

PROJECT NO.: 360AB-02-03M

Net Length of Project: 0.02 Miles

ISLAND: Maui

DISTRICT: Hana

DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - June 1, 2004

BIDS OPENED: June 24, 2004

COMPLETION TIME: Fourty (40) Working Days

KIEWIT PACIFIC CO.	ABHE & SVOBODA	MAUI MASTER
		BUILDERS, INC.

STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION

Community (10) Working Days											
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT						
206.0100	Structure Excavation for Concrete Support	330	CU YD	\$50.00	\$16,500.00	\$200.00	\$66,000.00	\$982.00	\$324,060.00	\$175.00	\$57,750.00
206.0700	Structural Backfill for Concrete Support	30	CU YD	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$850.00	\$25,500.00	\$1,220.00	\$36,600.00	\$200.00	\$6,000.00
209.0100	Water Pollution and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$25,000.00	F.A.	\$25,000.00	F.A.	\$25,000.00	F.A.	\$25,000.00
401.0400	Asphalt Concrete Pavement Mix No. IV	17	TON	\$600.00	\$10,200.00	\$900.00	\$15,300.00	\$659.00	\$11,203.00	\$400.00	\$6,800.00
503.1000	Concrete for Concrete Support	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$615,000.00	L.S.	\$410,000.00	L.S.	\$402,746.00	L.S.	\$575,000.00
507.9000	Textured Concrete Barrier	105	LIN FT.	\$1,000.00	\$105,000.00	\$900.00	\$94,500.00	\$1,091.00	\$114,555.00	\$800.00	\$84,000.00
511.0100	Furnishing Drilled Shaft Drilling Equipment	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$300,000.00	L.S.	\$584,000.00	L.S.	\$61,000.00	L.S.	\$120,000.00
511.0200	Drilled Shaft - 60-inch Diameter	450	LIN. FT.	\$800.00	\$360,000.00	\$750.00	\$337,500.00	\$975.00	\$438,750.00	\$700.00	\$315,000.00
511.0300	Unclassified Shaft Excavation	450	LIN. FT.	\$1,100.00	\$495,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$540,000.00	\$1,900.00	\$855,000.00	\$500.00	\$225,000.00
621.5100	Regulatory and Warning Sign (Less than 10 Square Feet)	2	EACH	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$560.00	\$1,120.00	\$488.00	\$976.00	\$700.00	\$1,400.00
621.7120	Construction Sign with Two Posts (Greater than 10 Square Feet)	6	EACH	\$700.00	\$4,200.00	\$920.00	\$5,520.00	\$799.00	\$4,794.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00
621.7130	Construction Sign with One Post (Less than 10 Square Feet)	2	EACH	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$702.00	\$1,404.00	\$700.00	\$1,400.00
621.7140	Construction Sign without Post (Less than 10 Square Feet)	4	EACH	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$180.00	\$720.00	\$159.00	\$636.00	\$200.00	\$800.00
629.1011	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion, Double Yellow)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,200.00	L.S.	\$3,100.00	L.S.	\$1,464.00	L.S.	\$1,100.00
									·		
Sheet No. 1 of 2										Sheet No.	1 of 2 Sheets

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Route 360, Hana Highway Repairs and Maintenance at Various Locations Phase-3

PROJECT NO.: 360AB-02-03M

Net Length of Project: 0.02 Miles

ISLAND: Maui

DISTRICT: Hana

DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - June 1, 2004 BIDS OPENED: June 24, 2004

COMPLETION TIME: Fourty (40) Working Days

KIEWIT PACIFIC CO.	ABHE & SVOBODA	MAUI MA
•		DUIL DED

STATE OF HAWAII ASTER BUILDERS, INC.

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION

ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
629.1012	4-inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion, White)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$2,850.00	L.S.	\$732.00	L.S.	\$800.00
629.1014	12-inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion, White)	L.S.	. L.S.	L.S.	\$1,100.00	L.S.	\$1,550.00	L.S.	\$732.00	L.S.	\$300.00
629.2040	Type D Pavement Markers	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$300.00	L.S.	\$430.00	L.S.	\$488.00	L.S.	\$125.00
645.2000	Additional Police Officers and/or Additional Traffic Control Devices	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10% of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of this Item, and Force Account Items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$100,000.00	L.S.	\$205,000.00	L.S.	\$88,084.00	L.S.	\$140,000.00
	Sum of Items Hawaii Products				\$2,090,800.00		\$2,369,690.00		\$2,418,224.00		\$1,616,475.00
	AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS				\$2,090,800.00		\$2,369,690.00*		\$2,418,224.00		\$1,616,475.00
	* ABHE & SVOBODA BID WAS REJECTED FOR NOT ATTENDING MANDATORY PRE-BID MEETING		-		. :						
	Project Manager: Emilio Barroga, Jr. Que Date: July 9, 2004	e de la companya de l			:				·		
										Sheet No.	2 of 2 Sheets